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2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

Palais des Sports Léopold-Drolet, Sherbrooke August 19, 2006, 18:30

BRA 45 - 10 CAN
(20 - 5) (25 - 5)

Referees: Carlos Marina  / Dario Minore 

Match No: 34

Team Statistics

BRA

DDNameN.

Shots

EXD2MinWBlStFAs
TP

SancionesDefenceOffence

Att
Otras

BTWingFB7mZ6Z5Z4Z3Z2Z1%G/S

Players

BRA

/  100 / / 1  1  1  1  1  1 52:471 PALMEIRA, 

/  100 / / 1 1  1  1  1  1  6  1  2 32:4410 ZAGO, RUBIANE

/  60 / / / / / 6  10  4  7  1  1  1  2  1  1  4  7  2  1 17:3711 TERENCE, ATALITA 

 1 07:1212 FARIAS, DANIELLE

/  70 / / / / / / 4 7  10  6  1  1  1  1  0  1  1  1  6  9  3  1  3 34:2513 GARCIA, NATALIA 

/  67 / / / / / 2  3  0  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  2  5  1  1  2  1 20:0414 DA SILVA, VANESSA

/  70 / / / / / / / 6 7  10  7  0  1  0  1  1  1  0  1  3  3  4  6  1  2  2 -15:-0615 SANTANA, PRISCILA 

19:1916 OLIVEIRA, JESSICA 

/  75 / / / / / 6  8  0  1  5  6  1  1  1  1  5  7  5  2  2  2 17:4919 BARBOSA, JESSICA 

/  63 / / / / / 5  8  1  2  4  6  1  1  4  5  0  2  2  1 56:093 GIACOMAZI, 

/  100 / / / / / 5  5  3  3  1  1  1  1  1  1  3  3  1  3  4  1 35:246 SANTOS, FABIOLA 

/  67 / / / 1 4  6  2  3  4  4  6  6  5 45:027 DUARTE, THAMIRIS 

/  50 / / / / 1  2  0  1  1  1  1  1  0  1  3  2  1 46:348 ANDRADE, AMANDA 

/  0 / / / / 0 0  2  1  0  1  0  1  0  1  1 42:299 RODRIGES, KARINE

Team

Totals  45/ 66  68  12/ 17  11/ 21  12/ 15  2/ 3  5/ 5  0/ 1 /  5/ 7  8/ 10  29/ 45  25  24  18  1  4  1 3 3  4

G/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/S %%%%%%%%%%%%

Att. shotsBT shotsWing shotsFB shots7m shotsZ6 shotsZ5 shotsZ4 shotsZ3 shotsZ2 shotsZ1 shotsTotal shots

NameN.

Goalkeepers

1 PALMEIRA,  5/ 9  0  1/  0  1/  1  2  0  1  2  2  2  2  1  1  4  8 // / / / / / 56  0  0  50  0  100  100 -1  100 -1 -1  50

12 FARIAS, DANIELLE  6/ 9  1  4/  2  2/  2  2  1  1  0  1  1  1  4  6 // / / / / 67  25  100  100 -1 -1 -1  100  0  100 -1  67

16 OLIVEIRA, JESSICA  8/ 11  1  2/  0  1/  4  5  1  1  2  2  6  9 // / / / 73  50  0 -1 -1  80  100  100 -1 -1 -1  67

Totals  19  29/  2  7  2  4  3  4  0  1  6  7  3  3  3  3  1  2  1  1  14  23/ / / / / / / / / / 66  29  50  75  0  86  100  100  50  100 -1  61

%TotalPostsMissedSavesGoalsTeam shots

Zone 1 Shots  12  4  0  1  17  71

Zone 2 Shots  11  5  2  2  21  52

Zone 3 Shots  12  1  1  0  15  80

Zone 4 Shots  2  0  1  0  3  67

Zone 5 Shots  5  0  0  0  5  100

Zone 6 Shots  0  0  1  0  1  0

7 metres Shots  3  1  0  0  4  75

Totals  45  11  5  3  66  68

%TotalPostsMissedSavesGoalsTeam shots

7 metres Shots  3  1  0  0  4  75

Wings Shots  8  1  0  1  10  80

Fast Break Shots  5  1  1  0  7  71

Breakthrough Shots  0  0  0  0  0

Attack Shots  29  8  4  2  45  64

Totals  45  11  5  3  66  68

Inform created by © Championship Builder Product developed by SPORT SYSTEMS Technologies

www.sportsystems.es



Page 2 of 6

2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

Palais des Sports Léopold-Drolet, Sherbrooke August 19, 2006, 18:30

BRA 45 - 10 CAN
(20 - 5) (25 - 5)

Referees: Carlos Marina  / Dario Minore 

Match No: 34

Team Statistics

BRA

Players
Goals / Shots

Shots distribution

1 PALMEIRA, GRABIELA 

 1/ 1

3 GIACOMAZI, DANIELE 

 1/ 1

 1/ 1

 1/ 1

 2/ 3

 1 - miss  1 - posts

6 SANTOS, FABIOLA DOS

 2/ 2

 1/ 1  1/ 1

 1/ 1

7 DUARTE, THAMIRIS 

 2/ 2

 0/ 1

 2/ 3

8 ANDRADE, AMANDA 

 1/ 1

 1 - posts

9 RODRIGES, KARINE

 1 - miss  1 - posts

10 ZAGO, RUBIANE

 1/ 1

11 TERENCE, ATALITA 

 3/ 3

 2/ 3

 0/ 1

 0/ 1  1/ 1

 1 - miss

12 FARIAS, DANIELLE 13 GARCIA, NATALIA 

 1/ 1

 2/ 3

 1/ 1

 1/ 2  1/ 1

 1/ 1

 1 - miss

14 DA SILVA, VANESSA

 1/ 1

 0/ 1

 1/ 1

15 SANTANA, PRISCILA 

 2/ 2

 3/ 4  1/ 2

 1/ 1

 1 - miss

16 OLIVEIRA, JESSICA 19 BARBOSA, JESSICA DOS 

 0/ 1

 0/ 1

 3/ 3  2/ 2  1/ 1

BRA
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2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

Palais des Sports Léopold-Drolet, Sherbrooke August 19, 2006, 18:30

BRA 45 - 10 CAN
(20 - 5) (25 - 5)

Referees: Carlos Marina  / Dario Minore 

Match No: 34

Team Statistics

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

12/17

11/21

12/15

2/3

5/5

0/1

Breakthroughs

(0/0)

Attack

(29/45)

Fast Breaks

(5/7)
(3/4)

(5/6)

3/4

7m

Saves / Shots

Fast Breaks

BreakThroughs

Attack

5/8

2/7

1/4

1/2

1/12

0/3

(0/1)

(0/1)
(1/3)

(0/0)

(9/31)

0/3

7m

1 PALMEIRA, 

 0/ 2

 1/ 2  2  2/

 1  1/

 1  2/

12 FARIAS, DANIELLE

 1/ 2  1  1/

 1  1/

 3  5/

16 OLIVEIRA, JESSICA 

 2/ 3  1  1/

 1  1/

 1  1/

 1  2/

 1  1/

 1  2/

2/5

2/4

1/1

4/4

2/2

2/3

5/8

1/2

Shot distribution Fast Breaks

50% (1/2)

75% (3/4)

100% (1/1) 100% (1/1)

0% (0/1)

0% (0/1)

BRA

10/11

9/14

7/7

0/1

3/5

3/4

2/2

4/5

7/9

5 - missed 3 - posts
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2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

Palais des Sports Léopold-Drolet, Sherbrooke August 19, 2006, 18:30

BRA 45 - 10 CAN
(20 - 5) (25 - 5)

Referees: Carlos Marina  / Dario Minore 

Match No: 34

Team Statistics

CAN

DDNameN.

Shots

EXD2MinWBlStFAs
TP

SancionesDefenceOffence

Att
Otras

BTWingFB7mZ6Z5Z4Z3Z2Z1%G/S

Players

CAN

16:251 BISAILLON, JESSICA

/  0 / / 0  1  0  1  0  1  1  1  2 51:1511 POIRIER, CATHERINE

/  40 / / / / / 1 2  5  1  0  1  1  1  0  2  2  5  3 19:1413 FOURNIER, ÉMILIE

 1 18:2414 TOFFLEMIRE, 

/  43 / / / / / / 3 3  7  4  0  1  0  1  0  1  1  1  2  5  2 45:2215 LOCHET, VALÉRIE

/  20 / / / / / / 1  5  1  2  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  1  1  3  1 29:0417 FUHRMANN, 

/  100 / / 1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  1 08:5718 GUAY, STEPHANIE

 1 43:3419 BERGERON, 

/  0 / / / / 0  2  0  1  0  1  0  1  0  1  4 33:553 DESROCHERS, ÉMILIE

36:284 DROLET-FERGUSON, 

/  100 / / 1  1  1  1  1  1  3 34:175 BÉLISLE-DENIS, 

/  13 / / / / / / / / / 1 2  15  3  0  2  0  1  1  6  0  2  0  1  0  1  0  1  2  12  6  1 51:246 DELAGE ROYLE, 

/  0 / / 0  2  0  2  0  2  1  2  1  1  2  1 48:157 LAFRANCE, 

40:409 MONTGRAIN-LAGUE

Team

Totals  10/ 39  26  5/ 8  2/ 7  1/ 4  1/ 2  1/ 12  0/ 3 /  1/ 3  0/ 2  9/ 31  7  18  3  1  4 3  1 0  3

G/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/SS/S %%%%%%%%%%%%

Att. shotsBT shotsWing shotsFB shots7m shotsZ6 shotsZ5 shotsZ4 shotsZ3 shotsZ2 shotsZ1 shotsTotal shots

NameN.

Goalkeepers

1 BISAILLON, JESSICA  4/ 32  2  10/  2  7/  0  8  0  2  0  3  0  2  0  3  0  5  4  22 // / / / / / / 13  20  29  0  0  0 -1  0  0  0 -1  18

19 BERGERON,  7/ 24  2  6/  3  9/  1  5  0  2  1  2  1  3  1  4  4  15 // / / / / / 29  33  33  20 -1  0 -1  50  33  25 -1  27

Totals  11  56/  4  16  5  16  1  13  0  2  0  5  1  4  1  6  1  9  8  37/ / / / / / / / / 20  25  31  8  0  0 -1  25  17  11 -1  22

%TotalPostsMissedSavesGoalsTeam shots

Zone 1 Shots  5  2  1  0  8  62

Zone 2 Shots  2  2  2  1  7  29

Zone 3 Shots  1  3  0  0  4  25

Zone 4 Shots  1  0  0  1  2  50

Zone 5 Shots  1  6  2  3  12  8

Zone 6 Shots  0  3  0  0  3  0

7 metres Shots  0  3  0  0  3  0

Totals  10  19  5  5  39  26

%TotalPostsMissedSavesGoalsTeam shots

7 metres Shots  0  3  0  0  3  0

Wings Shots  0  1  1  0  2  0

Fast Break Shots  1  1  0  1  3  33

Breakthrough Shots  0  0  0  0  0

Attack Shots  9  14  4  4  31  29

Totals  10  19  5  5  39  26
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2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

Palais des Sports Léopold-Drolet, Sherbrooke August 19, 2006, 18:30

BRA 45 - 10 CAN
(20 - 5) (25 - 5)

Referees: Carlos Marina  / Dario Minore 

Match No: 34

Team Statistics

CAN

Players
Goals / Shots

Shots distribution

1 BISAILLON, JESSICA 3 DESROCHERS, ÉMILIE

 0/ 1  0/ 1

4 DROLET-FERGUSON, 5 BÉLISLE-DENIS, 

 1/ 1

6 DELAGE ROYLE, 

 1/ 3  0/ 1

 0/ 1

 0/ 3

 1/ 1

 1 - miss  5 - posts

7 LAFRANCE, JACYNTHE

 0/ 1

 1 - miss

9 MONTGRAIN-LAGUEUX 11 POIRIER, CATHERINE

 0/ 1

13 FOURNIER, ÉMILIE

 1/ 1

 0/ 1

 0/ 1

 1/ 1

 1 - miss

14 TOFFLEMIRE, 

15 LOCHET, VALÉRIE

 0/ 1  0/ 1

 0/ 1

 1/ 1

 2/ 2

 1 - miss

17 FUHRMANN, 

 1/ 1  0/ 1

 0/ 1

 0/ 1

 1 - miss

18 GUAY, STEPHANIE

 1/ 1

19 BERGERON, CLAUDINE CAN
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2006 Women´s Youth World Championship

Palais des Sports Léopold-Drolet, Sherbrooke August 19, 2006, 18:30

BRA 45 - 10 CAN
(20 - 5) (25 - 5)

Referees: Carlos Marina  / Dario Minore 

Match No: 34

Team Statistics

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

7m 7m

Fast BreaksFast Breaks

Breakthroughs Breakthroughs

Attack

5/8

2/7

1/4

1/2

1/12

0/3

(0/1)

(0/1)

(1/3)

(0/0)

0/3

(9/31)

12/17

11/21

1/4

2/3

5/5

0/1

(3/4)

(5/6)

(5/7)

(0/0)

(29/45)

3/4

1 BISAILLON, JESSICA

 0/ 5

 2/ 6

 0  4/

 1  2/

 0  2/

 0  2/

 1  5/

 0  6/

19 BERGERON, 

 0/ 5

 2/ 7

 0  3/

 1  1/

 1  3/

 1  2/  2  3/

0/10

4/13

1/1

0/7

2/5

1/4

0/2

1/5

2/9

Shot distribution Fast Breaks

50% (1/2)

75% (3/4)

100% (1/1)100% (1/1)

0% (0/1)

0% (0/1)

CAN

Attack

3/5

2/4

0/1

0/4

0/2

1/3

3/8

1/2

5 - missed 5 - posts

LEGEND

G/T Goals/shots % Efficiency Z1 Zone 1 Z2 Zone 2

Z3 Zone 3 Z4 Zone 4 Z5 Zone 5 Z6 Zone 6

7m 7 metres FB Fast Break BT Breakthroughs Wing Wing Shots

Att Attack W Warnings 2Min 2 minutes D Disqualification

DD Direct Disq. EX Expulsions S/S Saves/shots As Assists

F Faults St Steals Blocked shotsBl TP Time played
Z1 + Z2 + Z3 = 6m area

Z4 + Z5 + Z6 = 9m area
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